© 2019 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 041519
littelfuse.com
Product Datasheet
FHA SERIES IN-LINE ATO FUSE HOLDERS
Features and Benefits
• Standard and Heavy Duty - 4” GXL wire leads on either
side for in-line installation

ATO Fuse
32V DC Fast Acting Automotive Blade Fuse
Ordering Information
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  0FHA0001XPGLO  0FHA0020Z  0FHA0001ZXJ  0FHA0002ZXJ  0FHA0002SXJ  0FHA0001SXJ  0FHA0030XP
0FHA0002XP  0FHA0001XP  0FHA0001HXGLO